N\
100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (2VS)

N 193- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES TH 054 054 017 071
133 3035415132 SHRI/SMT. /KU.DHANESHWARI 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 053 053 053 75 2035415132
20/209596 DADSENA NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE TH o068 068 068 75
125- CHEMISTRY TH 007 014 026 047 035 082 150
SHRI SHYAMLAL DADSENA OBC 120- BoTany TH 037 031 068 027 055 150
190- ZOOLOGY TH 033 033 066 031 097 150 TH- 395/600

HINDI _
TOT-385/ 600

Female -~ .
17 3N W%

PRV.YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

SMT.LAXIY{I DADSENA

100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)

159- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES TH 056 056 019 075
101- PC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 052 mmm mmm NM 2035415133

40 SHRI/SMT./KU.DIGESHWARI SLER S Gt oS LANEUAGE

2035415133



2035415136 SHRI/SMT./KU.DIPTI 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 053 053 053 75 mﬁumﬁ.mpwm
20/229115 NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE TH 070 070 070 75 1
oo 125- CHEMISTRY TH 014 023 024 061 035 096 150 7 L
SHRI GOURMANI 120- BOTANY TH 034 027 061 027 088 150
] 190- ZOOLOGY TH 024 032 056 029 085 150 TH- 352/600
SMT.SURAJ BAI HINDT
Female -~
- -382 &
'RV.YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS : B TOT-382/ 800
mmw- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES TH 056 056 020 076 100
S S

PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)




2035415173 SHRI/SMT./KU.KESHAV SAHU

q——

20/230209

SHRI PRAMOD SAHU
SMT.PRAVINI SAHU

~YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

NON COL

OBC

HINDI

Male

101- PC HINDI LANGUAGE
102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE
125- CHEMISTRY

120- BOTANY

190- ZOOLOGY

199- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

TH

053
070
002
026
031

048

017
021
027

053 053 175 F 2035415173 |
070 070 75
020 039 027 066 150
047 018 065 150
058 027 085 150 TH- 339/600
T
>
TOT-335/ 600
048 016 064

100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)




016 069 100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)

20/231518

PRV.YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

199- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

- e —mectearaa — s v TH 053 053
2035415189 SHRI/SMT./KU.MANISH MISHRA 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 054 054 054 75 2035415189
NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE TH A 000* 000* 75
125- CHEMISTRY TH 011 018 017 046 027 073 150
SHRI PRAMOD MISHRA General,,,_ poTany TH 023 o021 044 020 064 150
190- ZOOLOGY TH 017 ~ 026 043 028 071 150 TH- 262/600
HINDI _
SMT.SAROJ KUMARI
- e : g
Male - §60c dvi 0 ! .GN/ TOT-262/ 600 |
/ |
= Q \v mr\mm N SUPPLY, 1ST CHANC
\‘\.
TH 052 052 021 073 100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)




:

Pt.RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

LATION REGISTER- Bachelor of Science PART-I (10+2+3)- EXAM MAR-APR - 2020 Page No. : Page 21740f 3049
TABU: e . ' - e I o) T P
atre ¢ 354-GOVT. CHANDRAPAL DADSENA COLLEGE, PITHORA
e GOVT. CHANDRAPAL DADSENA COLLEGE, piTHORA ~—~—— — ——— — — — — Bt
llege @ 354-GOVT. CHANDRAPAL DADSENA COLLEGE, PITHORA
y1leg - —— L5 5
-1 STATUS MARKS OBTAINED
o | FOLENO uwmzmzwzn ..n>mqm SUBJECTCODE : SUBJECTNAME mss P PRACT . /INT . TOTAL RESULT ROLLNO
FUBOLLYENZ_JO ! MEDIUM 1 1z IIr | TOTAL | INT. | PRAC. | EACH e REMARKSA
[MOTHER NAME GENDER suB OF DIVISION
e e VAR e — — —_— 1 I — - Y I e Ay s
2035415190 SHRI/SMT./KU.MANISHA DAS 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 055 055 055 75 2035415190
20/234608 NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE TH 073 073 073 75
SR FAUDEVENAR Genera] 25 CHEMISTRY TH 008 017 024 049 028 077 150
120- BOTANY TH 024 029 053 023 076 150
SMT.SUSHEELA DAS mowpy 70 #O0LOSY TH. 5020, 030 oS 021 072 150 TH- 353/600
Female -

YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

TOT-353/ 600




)

&

4
Y

\HWwdH_vHHOZ REGISTER-

“entre
PR i

ollege :
ROLLNO

s

LNO
ENROLLMENT_NO

05 2035415198
20/286870

Pt .RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Bachelor of Science PART-I (10+2+3)- EXAM MAR-APR - 2020

RV.YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

Page No. :
354-GOVT. CHANDRAPAL DADSENA COLLEGE, PITHORA = e i
354-GOVT. CHANDRAPAL DADSENA COLLEGE, PITHORA
NAME STATUS MARKS OBTAINED
F/H NAME CASTE SUBJECTCODE : SUBJECTNAME TYPE THEORY PRACT. /INT. TOTAL RESULT 1
MOTHER NAME MEDTUM i 11 111 | TOoTAL| INT. | PRAC. EACH ouT oglisi 2]
GENDER sUB OoF DIVISION
SHRI/SMT./KU.NANDANI 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 057 057 057 75 203541
NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE TH 073 073 073 75
Ee 125- CHEMISTRY TH 004 A 018 022* 030 052* 150
SHRI DHANSAY 120- BOTANY TH 027 020 047 026 073 150
190- ZOOLOGY TH 029 022 051 020 071 150 TH- 326/600
SMT .PHOOL BAI EINDI _
Female - / TOT-326/ 600
s A
2
_ oy SUPPLY, 1ST
&/
TH 060 060 019 079 100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)

199- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES




SERI/SMT./XT.NISEX DADSENA 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TE 052 052 052 7% IVIB4I5204
Lo, NOX COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE TH 073 073 073 73
TOLATE I SE oo 125- CHEMISTRY TH 002 018 017 037 023 088 138
SERT TTTAM 1o 120- BOTANY TH 020 014 034 021 955 138
muzuuwwo- ZOOLOGY TH 025 031 056 018 074 150 TH- 320/500
SWT.TSEA DADSENE 2
Female ~
3 TOT-320/ 530
- ~ R
0 1 FER ﬁa 4 PASS
195~ ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES TH 0S4 054 016 070 128 XSS IN ADD 3UB. (YD)
I 203541530 SERI/SWT . /TU.NITESE IMMAR 101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE TH 059 059 LETT



143

2035415236
20/212734

SHRI/SMT./KU.SHASHIKIRAN

g S

SHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR

SMT . PADMAWATI

PRV.YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

ARArsarAann

PSR SR

101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE
NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE
125- CHEMISTRY
OBC 120- BOTANY

190- ZOOLOGY
HINDI _

Female -

199- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

TH

053
072
005
029
032

051

027

031

023

051

0ls

053
072
030
086
083

063

75 2035415236

75

150

150

150 THE- 354/600

100 PASS IN ADD SUB. (EVS)




1§3 2035415256 SHRI/SMT./KU.VANDANA

20/228686
SHRI SURESH

SMT.DILESHWARI

RV.YR.WEIGHTAGE MARKS :

101- FC HINDI LANGUAGE
NON COL 102- FC ENGLISH LANGUAGE
125- CHEMISTRY
oBc 120- BOTANY

190- ZOOLOGY
HINDI _

Female - g

199- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

TH

052
071
003
027
026

051

016
027
025

021

052
071
040
054
051

051

026
020
019

020

052
071
066
074
070

75
75
15
15
15

0
0
0

o
g
n
m

:
g
V]
1]
il
I;J
@



